4y Bal Bharati
N4 )= PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

RESULT OF IMPROVEMENT II EXAMINATION (2022-23)

CLASS VI
S. NAME
NO.
01 AARADHYA SHARMA
02 ABHIJAT SAWARN
03 ABHINAV JAISWAL
04 AKSHITA MISHRA
05 GAURANSH KUMAR
06 SAMRIDDHI MITTAL
CLASS VII
S. NAME
NO.
01 SHAKTI NIGAM
02 ADITYA CHAUHAN
03 LAKSHAY KALIA
CLASS VIII
S. NAME
NO.
01 AAKASH UPRETI
02 SAMARTH GHOSH
03 KARNAV VERMA
04 ATHARVA
05 KARTIK
06 AREEBA
Date : 16 May 2023

CLASS / SEC
VI-A

VI-A

CLASS /
SECTION

VII-A

VII-A
VII-D

CLASS /
SECTION

VIII-B

VIII-B
VIII-B
VIII-D
VIII-D
VIII -D

SUBJECT(S)
SOCIAL
SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
MATHS
T

FRENCH
IT

SUBJECT(S)

Science

Sanskrit
Maths

SUBJECT(S)

English

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
French
French
Maths

IMPROVEMENT 1

20/80
16/60
20/60
AB
20.5/60

11.5/60
20.5/60

IMPROVEMENT 1

26.5/80

21.5/60

10.5/80 (MISMUSTER)

IMPROVEMENT 1

Retest (Medical)
22/60
22/60

21.5/60
20/60
16/80

IMPROVEMENT 2
27/80
20.5/60
28.5/60
41/80
31/60

31.5/60
22.5/60

IMPROVEMENT 2

26/80

25.5/60

12.5/80
(IMPROVEMENT 1)

IMPROVEMENT 2

Retest (Medical)

31/60
24.5/60
23/60
33.5/60
49.5/80

RESULT

PASSED AND
PROMOTED
PASSED AND
PROMOTED
PASSED AND
PROMOTED
PASSED AND
PROMOTED
PASSED AND
PROMOTED
PASSED AND
PROMOTED

RESULT

Passed and
Promoted
Pass

Essential Repeat

RESULT

Passed and
Promoted
Passed and Promoted

Passed and Promoted
Passed and Promoted

Passed and Promoted
Passed and Promoted

Asha Prabhakar
(Principal)



