

RESULT OF IMPROVEMENT II EXAMINATION (2022-23)

CLASS VI

S. NO.	NAME	CLASS / SEC	SUBJECT(S)	IMPROVEMENT 1	IMPROVEMENT 2	RESULT
01	AARADHYA SHARMA	VI-A	SOCIAL SCIENCE	20/80	27/80	PASSED AND PROMOTED
02	ABHIJAT SAWARN	VI-A	SANSKRIT	16/60	20.5/60	PASSED AND PROMOTED
03	ABHINAV JAISWAL	VI-A	SANSKRIT	20/60	28.5/60	PASSED AND PROMOTED
04	AKSHITA MISHRA	VI-C	MATHS	AB	41/80	PASSED AND PROMOTED
05	GAURANSH KUMAR	VI-C	IT	20.5/60	31/60	PASSED AND PROMOTED
06	SAMRIDDHI MITTAL	VI-C	FRENCH	11.5/60	31.5/60	PASSED AND
			IT	20.5/60	22.5/60	PROMOTED

CLASS VII

S. NO.	NAME	CLASS / SECTION	SUBJECT(S)	IMPROVEMENT 1	IMPROVEMENT 2	RESULT
01	SHAKTI NIGAM	VII-A	Science	26.5/80	26/80	Passed and Promoted
02	ADITYA CHAUHAN	VII-A	Sanskrit	21.5/60	25.5/60	Pass
03	LAKSHAY KALIA	VII-D	Maths	10.5/80 (MISMUSTER)	12.5/80 (IMPROVEMENT 1)	Essential Repeat

CLASS VIII

S. NO.	NAME	CLASS / SECTION	SUBJECT(S)	IMPROVEMENT 1	IMPROVEMENT 2	RESULT
01	AAKASH UPRETI	VIII-B	English	Retest (Medical)	Retest (Medical)	Passed and Promoted
02	SAMARTH GHOSH	VIII-B	Sanskrit	22/60	31/60	Passed and Promoted
03	KARNAV VERMA	VIII-B	Sanskrit	22/60	24.5/60	Passed and Promoted
04	ATHARVA	VIII-D	French	21.5/60	23/60	Passed and Promoted
05	KARTIK	VIII-D	French	20/60	33.5/60	Passed and Promoted
06	AREEBA	VIII -D	Maths	16/80	49.5/80	Passed and Promoted

Date: 16 May 2023

Asha Prabhakar (Principal)